SELF-PRIMING
CENTRIFUGAL
SOLIDS HANDLING
PUMP
Series: SH8-U
Suction: 8"
Discharge: 8"
Spherical solids handling: 3"

STD IMP SIZE: 14.25"
GRAPHICGRAPHIC
S C A L ES C A L E
GRAPHIC
S C A L E 2
FE
ET
2
FE
ET
2
FE
ET
0.4 GPM0.4 GPM0.4 GPM
NPSH@1550 RPMNPSH@1550 RPMNPSH@1550 RPM
750 RPM750 RPM750 RPM
650 RPM650 RPM650 RPM
850 RPM850 RPM850 RPM
950 RPM950 RPM950 RPM
1050 RPM1050 RPM1050 RPM
1150 RPM1150 RPM1150 RPM
1250 RPM1250 RPM1250 RPM
1350 RPM1350 RPM1350 RPM
1450 RPM1450 RPM1450 RPM
GALLONS PER
MINUTE X 100
LITERS PER
MINUTE X 10

4
FE
ET
0.4 GPM0.4 GPM0.4 GPM
64%64%64%
NPSH@1550 RPMNPSH@1550 RPMNPSH@1550 RPM
1450 RPM1450 RPM1450 RPM
1350 RPM1350 RPM1350 RPM
1250 RPM1250 RPM1250 RPM
1150 RPM1150 RPM1150 RPM
1050 RPM1050 RPM1050 RPM
950 RPM950 RPM950 RPM
850 RPM850 RPM850 RPM
750 RPM750 RPM750 RPM
650 RPM650 RPM650 RPM
1550 RPM1550 RPM1550 RPM
4040
(29.8)(29.8)
40
(29.8)